
1,398.3

1,417.0

1,408.0

3.81 ft

Topography Hillshade

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 430ft 860ft

Boundary Center: 44° 21' 9.73,  -98° 38' 41.78

6/25/2025
Range: 18.7

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 3 meter dem

3

9-110N-65W

Beadle County

South Dakota

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 


